
AYC Flying Scot Sailing Calendar - 2025 
 

DAY DATE RACE Start Time 

Saturday May 17 AYC Flying Scots Mast Raising 12:00 PM 

Sunday May 25 AYC Flying Scots #1 3:00 PM 

Saturday May 31 Interclub Series #1 11:30 AM 

Sunday June 8 AYC Flying Scots #2 4:00 PM 

Saturday June 14 Interclub Series #2 10:00 AM 

Saturday June 28 Interclub Series #3 10:00 AM 

Saturday July 5 Interclub Series #4 3:00 PM 

Saturday July 19 Interclub Series #5 1:30 PM 

Saturday July 26 AYC Flying Scots #3 Wife-Husband 10:00 AM 

Saturday August 2 Interclub Series #6 1:30 PM 

Saturday August 9 AYC Flying Scots #4 10:00 AM 

Saturday August 16 MAYRA  Flying Scot Championship 12:30 PM 

Saturday August 30 Interclub Series #7 1:00 PM 

Sunday September 7 AYC Flying Scots #5 10:00 AM 

Sunday September 14 AYC Flying Scots #6 Down the Hatch 1:00 PM 


